165/ 3rd place
166 / 5th place
164 / Final

Date
Saturday 02/25/2023
Saturday 02/25/2023
Saturday 02/25/2023
Saturday 02/25/2023
Saturday 02/25/2023
Saturday 02/25/2023

Sunday 02/26/2023
Sunday 02/26/2023
Sunday 02/26/2023
Sunday 02/26/2023
Sunday 02/26/2023
Sunday 02/26/2023

[Field

‘ Location

Municipal ‘100 commons way, Bri

NJ 08807 |

Start Time

8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
9:15a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:45a.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:15p.m.
4:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

End Time
9:15a.m.
9:15a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:45a.m.
1:00 p.m.

2:15p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

Location

Bridgewater MCT
Bridgewater MCT
Bridgewater MCT
Bridgewater MCT
Bridgewater MCT
Bridgewater MCT

Bridgewater MCT
Bridgewater MCT
Bridgewater MCT
Bridgewater MCT
Bridgewater MCT
Bridgewater MCT

Field

Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 2
Field 1

Field 2
Field 1
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 1

Home Team

Cedar Stars Academy North Bergen 2012 Boys Pre-Academy 2
STA Mount Olive Soccer Club STAMOSC 2012/13 EDP Boys
NJ Nationals FC 2012 Boys Blue

NJ Premier FC NJ Premier B2012 - ORANGE

NJ Premier FC NJ Premier B2012 - BLUE

Lacey SC Cedar Stars Academy Lacey 2012B

NJ Nationals FC 2012 Boys Blue

NJ Premier FC NJ Premier B2012 - ORANGE
NJ Premier FC NJ Premier B2012 - BLUE
*Wildcard #3

*Wildcard #5

*Wildcard #1

Away Team

NJ Premier FC NJ Premier B2012 - BLUE

NJ Nationals FC 2012 Boys Blue

Cedar Stars Academy North Bergen 2012 Boys Pre-Academy 2
STA Mount Olive Soccer Club STAMOSC 2012/13 EDP Boys
Lacey SC Cedar Stars Academy Lacey 2012B

NJ Premier FC NJ Premier B2012 - ORANGE

Lacey SC Cedar Stars Academy Lacey 2012B

Cedar Stars Academy North Bergen 2012 Boys Pre-Academy 2
STA Mount Olive Soccer Club STAMOSC 2012/13 EDP Boys
*Wildcard #4

*Wildcard #6

*Wildcard #2

Age Group
u11
u11
ut1
u11
u11
ut1

u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Bracket

Memphis Depay
Memphis Depay
Memphis Depay
Memphis Depay
Memphis Depay
Memphis Depay

Memphis Depay
Memphis Depay
Memphis Depay
Memphis Depay
Memphis Depay
Memphis Depay



