		Date	Start Time	End Time	Location	Field	Home Team	Away Team	Age Group	Gender	Bracket
	Saturday	02/25/2023	8:00 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	Bridgewater MCT	Field 1	Cedar Stars Academy North Bergen 2012 Boys Pre-Academy 2	NJ Premier FC NJ Premier B2012 - BLUE	U11	Male	Memphis Depay
	Saturday	02/25/2023	8:00 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	Bridgewater MCT	Field 2	STA Mount Olive Soccer Club STA MOSC 2012/13 EDP Boys	NJ Nationals FC 2012 Boys Blue	U11	Male	Memphis Depay
	Saturday	02/25/2023	9:15 a.m.	. 10:30 a.m.	Bridgewater MCT	Field 1	NJ Nationals FC 2012 Boys Blue	Cedar Stars Academy North Bergen 2012 Boys Pre-Academy 2	U11	Male	Memphis Depay
	Saturday	02/25/2023	9:15 a.m.	. 10:30 a.m.	Bridgewater MCT	Field 2	NJ Premier FC NJ Premier B2012 - ORANGE	STA Mount Olive Soccer Club STA MOSC 2012/13 EDP Boys	U11	Male	Memphis Depay
	Saturday	02/25/2023	10:30 a.m.	. 11:45 a.m.	Bridgewater MCT	Field 2	NJ Premier FC NJ Premier B2012 - BLUE	Lacey SC Cedar Stars Academy Lacey 2012B	U11	Male	Memphis Depay
	Saturday	02/25/2023	11:45 a.m.	. 1:00 p.m.	Bridgewater MCT	Field 1	Lacey SC Cedar Stars Academy Lacey 2012B	NJ Premier FC NJ Premier B2012 - ORANGE	U11	Male	Memphis Depay
	Sunday	02/26/2023	1:00 p.m.	. 2:15 p.m.	Bridgewater MCT	Field 2	NJ Nationals FC 2012 Boys Blue	Lacey SC Cedar Stars Academy Lacey 2012B	U11	Male	Memphis Depay
	Sunday	02/26/2023	1:00 p.m.	. 2:15 p.m.	Bridgewater MCT	Field 1	NJ Premier FC NJ Premier B2012 - ORANGE	Cedar Stars Academy North Bergen 2012 Boys Pre-Academy 2	U11	Male	Memphis Depay
	Sunday	02/26/2023	2:15 p.m.	. 3:30 p.m.	Bridgewater MCT	Field 1	NJ Premier FC NJ Premier B2012 - BLUE	STA Mount Olive Soccer Club STA MOSC 2012/13 EDP Boys	U11	Male	Memphis Depay
165 / 3rd place	Sunday	02/26/2023	4:45 p.m.	6:00 p.m.	Bridgewater MCT	Field 2	*Wildcard #3	*Wildcard #4	U11	Male	Memphis Depay
166 / 5th place	Sunday	02/26/2023	4:45 p.m.	6:00 p.m.	Bridgewater MCT	Field 1	*Wildcard #5	*Wildcard #6	U11	Male	Memphis Depay
164 / Final	Sunday	02/26/2023	6:00 p.m.	7:15 p.m.	Bridgewater MCT	Field 1	*Wildcard #1	*Wildcard #2	U11	Male	Memphis Depay
	Field	Location									
	Bridgewater Municipal	100 commons way, Bridgewater NJ 08807									